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Muzi

Vlasto Michalcik
Jan Tolarovic¢
Ladislav Michalcik
Juraj Schultz
René Simansky
Michal Putnoky
FrantiSek Lizak
Maro$ Jagersky
Jan Slivka
Tibor Végh
Henrich Hutlak
Jozef Carny
Ladislav Rakovicky
Marcel Korinek
Ivan Tkac
Ervin Drozd
Milan P&toprsty
Lubo$ Andréassy
Rastislav Kovac
Ivan Bus
Radomir Lednik
Peter Stancik
FrantiSek Vojcik

Seniory
Peter Margita
Ivan Svejda
Ivan P&toprsty

Zeny
Miroslava Vrbova
Iveta Véghova
Eva Carna

Juniori
Ladislav Trnka
Martin Musil
Michal Manaska
Pavol Murin
Jan Paytina
Martin Slivka
Ladislav Derzsi
Rébert Carny
Gabriel Slivka

PAR: 31

oDD. 1K

KE
KE
BA
KE
DS
KC
DS
KE
KC
DS
BA

S

BA
BA
BR
KC

R

DS
DS
KC

KE

BR
KC
BA
KC

KC
KC

32

32
35
33
31
36
34
33
39
30
30
32
42
35
39
39
37
4
31
45
36
44

35
36
40

27
31
45

28

32
4
34
30
38
36
38

2K
27
33
29
30
33
28
31
32
38
30
35
35
30
33
36
33
44
34
35
34
38
38
47

30
33
36

26
29
35

31
34
33
35
37
39
35
35
4

3K
27
32
35
32
31
35
31
33
32
32
34
37
34
30
37
37
31
33
39
39
36
39
4

29
39
34

31
30
42

30
32
34
34
37
33
37
32
38

aK
29
30
33
32
31
33
31
33
39
41
40
37
43
36
37
38
38
44
44
49
43
39
41

37
37
35

33
35
39

36
37
34
34
38
39
36
51
43

5K
31
31
31
35
30
37
39
35
30
34
33
34
38
40
35
38
32
37
38
36
37
45
51

35
35
40

36
31
47

34
37
36
33
39
36
40
38
46

6K
34
30
29
27
36
32
29
34
29
29
38
38
35
32
34
33
40
40
35
44
38
40
41

34
36
39

28
33
33

31
27
37
33
31
40
33
44
38

SPOLU

200
216
224

181
189

190

206
210
216
217
219
236
244

R Priemer
30,00
30,33
31,50
31,83
32,33
32,67
32,83
33,50
33,50
34,17
35,00
35,17
35,33
35,50
35,67
36,33
37,33
37,50
38,67
38,83
39,50
39,50
44,17

33,33
36,00
37,33

30,17
31,50
40,17

31,67
33,50
34,33
35,00
36,00
36,17
36,50
39,33
40,67

35,34

30
Bod

60
58
51
49
46
44
43
39
39
35
30
29
28
27
26
22
16
15

8
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40
24
16

59
51

50
39
34
30
24
23
21

83
81
74
72
69
67
66
62
62
58
53
52
51
50
49
45
39
38
31
30
26
26

63
47
39

82
74
22

73
62
57
53
47
46
44
27
19

11
14
16
17
21
21
25
30
31
32
33
34
38
44
45
52
53
57
57
85

-180
20
36
44

-180

-180

61
-180
-180

10

21

26

30

36

37

39

56

64



